TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,

DATE
12/21/2022

Wednesday

12/22/2022
Thursday

Wed
12/21/2022

TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
5:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby
Co.)

EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
Tipp City Council Meeting
Monroe Township Meeting
Little Witnesses

Tipp Memories

Holiday Food 2013

Tipp City Council Meeting

Our Gang Good Cheer

Music in the Library: Keyboard 1
MVVM: Dave Norman: The Fall of
Saigon

Hollywood Makeover

Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Home Tour 2022

Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
Exercise: Gentle Chair Yoga with
Marie Fortini

PSAs, Message Board



9:45 AM MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
10:30 AM MSWCD: Soil to Spoon

11:00 AM BookEnds

12:00 PM Senior Living

1:00 PM A Christmas Tree

1:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

6:00 PM Northern Lights Orchestra Live

7:30 PM Tipp Memories

9:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

12/23/2022 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Friday 6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
8:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly
10:30 AM Cleaning
11:00 AM EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
11:30 AM An Hour With Santa '99
1:00 PM Senior Living

2:30 PM Darla Darling
MVVM: Valley Veterans: Gregory
3:00 PM Tucker
4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
8:00 PM Home Tour 2014
Sherlock Holmes: The Christmas
9:30 PM Pudding
10:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

12/24/2022 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board

Saturday 9:00 AM MSWCD: Garbage Island
9:40 AM MSW(CD: For the Love of Sludge
10:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM BFTP: Christmas Home Tour '83

Music in the Library: TCUMC

2:30 PM Handbell Quartet
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again



7:00 PM Cartoons

7:30 PM Deeper Studies

8:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

12/25/2022 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM Tour of Homes 2013
9:30 AM MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
10:00 AM Exercise: Jazzercise

11:00 AM Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
12:00 PM Traditional
1:30 PM Yuletide Gathering 2012
2:00 PM Public Domain Theater

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
4:30 PM Contemporary

The Christmas Carol (as told by V.
6:00 PM Price)

CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
6:30 PM Traditional

8:30 PM Music in the Library: Flutes, Etc.
9:00 PM Word Of Deliverance
10:00 PM Public Domain Theater

12/26/2022 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Monday 9:00 AM The Miracle on 34th Street
10:00 AM Let's Eat
11:00 AM Bookends
12:00 PM Motor Sports Mania
1:00 PM EPA: Mired in Tires
1:30 PM Exercise: Pilates
2:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:30 PM Home Tour: 2022

5:00 PM Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Music in the Library: Flutes, Etc 2013
6:00 PM pt 2
6:30 PM Stamp Ministry



12/27/2022
Tuesday

6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

EPA: Recycling 101

MSWCD: Boating Safety
BFTP: Christmas Special 1994
PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting
PSAs, Message Board
Monroe Township Meeting
Music in the Library: Harp

Golfing Tipps with Gary Bower
MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

Monroe Township Meeting

DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019
EPA: Good Clean Water

Movie: Circus Maximus (Donkey Ollie
Cartoon)

TCVH: Winter Enrichment

Monroe Township Meeting

Home Tour 2014

PSAs, Message Board






