

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed
12/21/2022

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
12/21/2022		
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby Co.)
	1:00 AM	EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
	1:30 AM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	5:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Little Witnesses
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	Holiday Food 2013
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	1:00 PM	Our Gang Good Cheer
	1:30 PM	Music in the Library: Keyboard 1
		MVVM: Dave Norman: The Fall of
	2:00 PM	Saigon
	3:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	5:30 PM	Traditional
	7:00 PM	Home Tour 2022
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	8:30 PM	Contemporary
	9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

12/22/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
		Exercise: Gentle Chair Yoga with
	8:00 AM	Marie Fortini
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board

9:45 AM	MSWCD: Companion Gardening 2013
10:30 AM	MSWCD: Soil to Spoon
11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Senior Living
1:00 PM	A Christmas Tree
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
6:00 PM	Northern Lights Orchestra Live
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

12/23/2022	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:30 AM	EPA: Recipes for Eco-friendly Cleaning
	11:00 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	11:30 AM	An Hour With Santa '99
	1:00 PM	Senior Living
	2:30 PM	Darla Darling
	3:00 PM	MVVM: Valley Veterans: Gregory Tucker
	4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	8:00 PM	Home Tour 2014
	9:30 PM	Sherlock Holmes: The Christmas Pudding
	10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

12/24/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MSWCD: Garbage Island
	9:40 AM	MSWCD: For the Love of Sludge
	10:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	BFTP: Christmas Home Tour '83
		Music in the Library: TCUMC
	2:30 PM	Handbell Quartet
	3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Born Again

7:00 PM	Cartoons
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies
8:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
10:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

12/25/2022	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Tour of Homes 2013
	9:30 AM	MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
	10:00 AM	Exercise: Jazercise
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	12:00 PM	Traditional
	1:30 PM	Yuletide Gathering 2012
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	4:30 PM	Contemporary
		The Christmas Carol (as told by V.
	6:00 PM	Price)
		CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
	6:30 PM	Traditional
	8:30 PM	Music in the Library: Flutes, Etc.
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	10:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

12/26/2022	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	The Miracle on 34th Street
	10:00 AM	Let's Eat
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	Motor Sports Mania
	1:00 PM	EPA: Mired in Tires
	1:30 PM	Exercise: Pilates
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	Home Tour: 2022
	5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
		Music in the Library: Flutes, Etc 2013
	6:00 PM	pt 2
	6:30 PM	Stamp Ministry

6:45 PM	EPA: Recycling 101
7:30 PM	MSWCD: Boating Safety
8:00 PM	BFTP: Christmas Special 1994
10:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

12/27/2022	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	8:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:00 AM	Music in the Library: Harp
	11:00 AM	Golfing Tipps with Gary Bower
		MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
	12:00 PM	2015
	12:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets? 2019
	3:00 PM	EPA: Good Clean Water
		Movie: Circus Maximus (Donkey Ollie
	3:30 PM	Cartoon)
	5:00 PM	TCVH: Winter Enrichment
	6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:00 PM	Home Tour 2014
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

